
Grace Gulf Coast 
Tres Dias

Men’s Weekend #17
April 11-14, 2024



Weekend Theme:  
Be the man God created you to be.

Weekend Verse: 1 Corinthians 16:13-14
“Be on your guard; stand firm in the faith; be 
courageous; be strong. Do everything in love.”

Weekend Song: “Confidence”
– Sanctus Real



Table of Matthew

(Left to right) Back: Chuck Gurley (Table), John Hughes, George Edmondson, 
Kyle Leisnner, Glenn Hart, David Goldberg(Prayer)

Front: Alan Ingledew, Al Castelli, Micah Mikeska, Will Gulow, Mikal West

(Left to right) Back: Greg Dunning (Table), Shane McDaniel, Ryan Byrd, 
Chuck Dostal, Lance Gordon, Dylan Lopresti (Prayer)

Front: Praveen Philip, Matthew Bandini, Bill Crenshaw, Cesar Moran, David Utsey

Table of Mark



Table of Luke

(Left to right) Back: David Greetham (Table), Hank Taylor, Johnny Maldonado, 
Paul Peterson, David Grenier, Cody Moore (Prayer)

Front: Jason Nelson, Glen Mikeska, Joel Carter, Eric Faith, Gary Cullen

(Left to right) Back: Bryan Simms (Table), Juan Gonzales, Mike Leary, 
Jovannie Castro, Mark Hartman, Ben Cowley (Prayer)

Front: John Brown, Randy Mikula, Nathan Ziegler, Tom Frederics, Eddie Gonzales

Table of John



Table of Peter

(Left to right) Back: Chris Bethart (Table), Dave Philp, Peter van Dongen, 
Keith Black, Johnathan Simms, Paul Barnwell (Prayer)

Front: Skip Koshak, Jason Branch, James Longoria, Javier Mendez, Jack Taylor

(Left to right) Back: Scott Shannon (Table), Payton Indermuehle, Matthew Branding, 
Johnny Dimicelli, Van Mayorga, Ernie Garcia (Prayer)

Front: Bryce Reed, Norman Davis, Joseph Sanchez, Austin Pollock, Emilio Iglesias

Table of Paul



Leadership Team

(Left to right) Herb Winters (Rover), John McLelland (BUR), Dustin Ferguson (Rector), 
Lee Knezek (OHC), Shoby John (IHC), Billy DeVoy (Head Rollista)

(Left to right) Daniel Acuna, Jack Faulkner (Head), Guillermo Acuna

Spiritual Directors



Music/Tech CHAs

(Left to right) Burt Bearden(Tech), Paul Barnwell, Ethan Ferguson (Tech), 
Eddie Araguz, Tyler Araguz, Brent McKay, Kenny Baldry, Jonathan Maya (Head)

(Left to right) Ernie Garcia, Paul Barnwell, Jeff Wilson (Head), Dylan Lopresti, 
Ben Cowley, Cody Moore, David Goldberg

Prayer CHAs



Rollista CHAs

(Left to right) Back: Glen Mikeska, David Grenier, Peter van Dongen, Austin Pollock, 
Mike Leary, Glenn Hart, Matthew Branding

Front: Praveen Philip, Lance Gordon, Billy DeVoy (Head), Eddie Gonzales, 
Jonathan Simms, Jon Hughes

(Left to right) Chuck Gurley, Greg Dunning, Chris Bethart, Bryan Simms, Danny Acuna, 
Scott Shannon, David Greetham, Robert Farrow (Head)

Table CHAs



Chapel CHAs

(Left to right) Curt Tueffert, Tim Tarvin, Morgan Mohr (Head), Russ Roy, Bryan Diehl

(Left to right) Kevin Thomas, Gary Adam, Jarrod Fulkerson, Gary Rose, Dag Blokkum, 
Zachary Cheatham, Jacob Childress, Randall Revere (Head), Glenn Anthony 

Dining CHAs



Dorm CHAs

(Left to right) Alen Elizondo, David Smith, Hunter Brown, Sachu Sam,
Eric Smith, Matthew Fojtik, Mitchell Bludau (Head)

(Left to right) Justin Barnett (Head), Jaycob Tyler, Hal Davis, Robert McDaniel, 
Paden Wiese, Jason Buehner, Doug Burnham, Danny Shulze, Joshua Pollock

Kitchen CHAs



Mobile CHAs

(Left to right) David Lampkin, Sean Bonte, Robert Stanley, Kory Parton, Chris Hester, 
Logan Roy (Head), Daniel Lawrence, Joe Page, David Libiez, Grant Page, Jeff Campbell

(Left to right) Back Row: Steve Milillo (Head), Monty McGure,
Tony Caraballo Ed Peters, Alex Elizondo

Front Row: David Maniscalco, Jeff Hilderbrand

Palanca CHAs



Pescador Roster

First Name Last Name Phone Email Church
Table of Matthew

Al Castelli (832) 689-9449 alberto_castelli@yahoo.com Greenvine Baptist
George Edmondson (908) 343-5967 gedmondson110@yahoo.com NorthWest Bible
Will Gulow (956) 442-0955 William.gulow@gmail.com Iglesia del amor Stafford
*Allan Ingledew (832) 775-6525 allan.ingledew@gmail.com Second Baptist church
Kyle Leissner (713) 254-5710 kyle@wirestar.net Grace Bible Church - Southwood
Micah Mikeska (832) 330-5774 micahmikeska@outlook.com Paradox Church
Mikal West (713) 419-5613 kandmwest@comcast.net Kingsland Baptist Church

Table of Mark
Matthew Bandini (424) 288-0100 Mattbandini5@gmail.com Sagemont
Ryan Byrd (832) 368-4884 Ryan.Byrd@colliers.com Bayou City Fellowship - Spring Branch
Bill Crenshaw (713) 299-8171 bcrenshaw@therockministries.org Grace Fellowship
Chuck Dostal (832) 264-8206 Charlesdostal@icloud.com Simonton Community Church
Shane McDaniel (281) 627-4825 stngfreek@gmail.com Kingsland Baptist. North Katy
Cesar Moran (832) 609-9834 morance78@hotmail.com Lifepath
**David Utsey (281) 414-5324 davidutsey@yahoo.com Greenvine Baptist Church

Table of Luke
Joel Carter (832) 948-4615 joelscarter@me.com
Gary Cullen (832) 771-0579 gwcullen15@gmail.com Greenvine Baptist Church
Eric Faith (832) 771-9927 fishook551@yahoo.com Kingsland North Katy
Johnny Maldonado (832) 483-4228 Maldo1011@gmail.com Hope City The Woodlands
Jason Nelson (903) 235-8066 aggienelson@hotmail.com Second Baptist Houston, 1463 Campus
Paul Peterson (281) 923-6403 Paul.peterson2279@gmail.com Crosby Church
Hank Taylor (832) 528-2195 hank@hanktaylor.net Sugar Creek Baptist

Table of John
John Brown (979) 216-8162 john_brown2262@yahoo.com Calvary Baptist Bay City TX
Jovannie Castro (832) 407-6558 jovannie.castro@gmail.com Grace Life baptist
Tom Fredericks (401) 374-0654 tomfredericks60@gmail.com BridgePoint Christian
Juan Gonzales (281) 808-6119 txboardersss@gmail.com St. Bernadette
Mark Hartmann (832) 289-4557 mark_hartmann@att.net Faithbridge
Randy Mikula (281) 413-9355 rwmikula@mdanderson.org Grace Bible Church
Nathan Ziegler (832) 706-8348 nathan@championrestoration.com New church

Table of Peter
Jason Branch (832) 655-5640 jennifer.meisel@yahoo.com Faithbridge
Keith Black (832) 418-9623 Keith.black@coxautoinc.com Gateway Houston
Skip Koshak (832) 247-4206 skip@katyvineyard.org Vineyard Church of Katy
James Longoria (979) 241-2119 longoriasantiago@gmail.com Calvary Baptist Church
Javier Mendez (832) 257-6377 jmalvare7691@gmail.com Grace life Baptist Church
Dave Philp (713) 204-6343 dphilp80@gmail.com Cowboy Church of Brenham
Jack Taylor (713) 819-5619 jtaylor@valbridge.com Cornerstone Church ATX, Spicewood, TX

Table of Paul
Norman Davis (713) 875-0980 ndavis@davismechanicaltx.com New Hope Church
Johnny Dimicelli (281) 723-0500 johnnydimicelli@gmail.com Sugar Creek Baptist
Emilio Iglesias (281) 250-4991 carlos@riverflowcommercial.com Light House Church Fort Bend
Payton Indermuehle (281) 381-8611 paytonindermuehle@gmail.com First Baptist Church - Columbus, TX
Van Mayorga (281) 932-2270 badfish315@gmail.com Simonton Community Church
Bryce Reed (239) 691-4747 bryce@cylifechurch.com CyLife Church
Joseph Sanchez (305) 495-3376 sanchez-jm@msn.com Second Baptist

*Thursday - Sunday Noon Only
**Thursday - Saturday Only
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Johnny Maldonado (832) 483-4228 Maldo1011@gmail.com Hope City The Woodlands

Van Mayorga (281) 932-2270 badfish315@gmail.com Simonton Community Church
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Micah Mikeska (832) 330-5774 micahmikeska@outlook.com Paradox Church

Randy Mikula (281) 413-9355 rwmikula@mdanderson.org Grace Bible Church

Cesar Moran (832) 609-9834 morance78@hotmail.com Lifepath

Jason Nelson (903) 235-8066 aggienelson@hotmail.com Second Baptist Houston, 1463 Campus

Paul Peterson (281) 923-6403 Paul.peterson2279@gmail.com Crosby Church
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Team Roster

Role First Name Last Name Phone Email Church
Leadership

Rector Dustin Ferguson (832) 646-5362 dustin@houstoninteriorsllc.com Faithbridge
IHC Shoby John (281) 830-0313 shoby.john@gmail.com Kingsland Baptist Church
OHC Lee Knezek (979) 479-2141 lbknezek@live.com Calvary Baptist
BUR John McLelland (832) 444-0700 oldoldjohn@gmail.com Heights Baptist Alvin
Rover Herb Winters (281) 744-9225 hwinte8@gmail.com Faithbridge

Spiritual Directors
Head Jack Faulkner (281) 610-2563 pastorjack.faulkner@gmail.com Greenvine Baptist
SD Daniel Acuna (281) 974-6234 dacuna0951@gmail.com Hispanic Baptist Church Stafford
SD Guillermo Acuna (713) 560-4064 guillepibe7@gmail.com First Hispanic Baptist Church

Music/Tech
Head Jonathan Maya (832) 613-8159 crossport888@gmail.com Kingsland Baptist
Music CHA Eddie Araguz (832) 517-1133 utboomer@yahoo.com Simonton Community Church
Music CHA Tyler Araguz (713) 363-1486 tyler.araguz@gmail.com Kingsland Baptist
Music CHA Kenny Baldry (281) 781-9268 kenmaryb@gmail.com Vineyard Katy
Music CHA Brent McKay (832) 655-0706 brent_mckay@icloud.com Church Story
Tech CHA Burt Bearden (979) 830-0066 burtbearden@gmail.com First Baptist Church Brenham
Tech CHA Ethan Ferguson (832) 964-4832 fergusoniethan@gmail.com

Prayer
Head Jeff Wilson (832) 970-8987 wilsonjs2001@yahoo.com Simonton Community Church
Prayer CHA Paul Barnwell (281) 827-9716 paulbarnwelldc@gmail.com Simonton Community Church
Prayer CHA Ben Cowley (832) 246-2154 ben.cowley.8@gmail.com Kingsland Baptist Church
Prayer CHA Ernie Garcia (979) 557-4254 ernmangarcia@yahoo.com Calvary Baptist
Prayer CHA David Goldberg (713) 705-7400 d.a.goldberg@aol.com Sugar Creek Baptist
Prayer CHA Dylan Lopresti (281) 703-8805 loprestisafe@gmail.com Parkway Fellowship
Prayer CHA Cody Moore (281) 221-6828 cmoore@triplecrownintl.com Simonton Community Church

Rollistas
Head Squid DeVoy (713) 302-1991 ggctdsquid@gmail.com Grace Life Baptist Church
Ideals Johnathan Simms (281) 690-9125 johnathanssimms@gmail.com Church of the King
Church Mike Leary (432) 553-8751 jmleary1@hotmail.com Simonton Community Church
Piety Matthew Branding (979) 400-8153 mattbranding@gmail.com Greenvine Baptist
Study Praveen Philip (713) 703-3427 pphilipotr@gmail.com Immanuel Marthoma Church
Action Austin Pollock (832) 451-8643 apbane52@gmail.com Parkway fellowship North
Leaders David Grenier (713) 670-4937 dgrenier1958@gmail.com The Foundry JV campus
Environments Eddie Gonzales (432) 528-6118 gonzales_eddie@hotmail.com Kingsland Baptist
CCIA Jon Hughes (281) 755-8255 misteregad@gmail.com Alvin Bible Church
Reunion Groups Glenn Hart (713) 899-4239 ghart@mre.net Simonton Community Church
Silent Professor Lance Gordon (281) 615-9129 lgordon@grubrub.com Central Baptist
Silent Professor Glenn Mikeska (281) 898-1626 glenn@championrestoration.com Simonton Community Church
Silent Professor Peter van Dongen (281) 384-0539 petervdhome1@gmail.com John Wesley Methodist Church

Table
Head Robert Farrow (713) 539-3990 robert@tbsg.com Simonton Community Church
Table CHA Danny Acuna (281) 299-5927 me@dannyacuna.com Simon Community Church
Table CHA Chris Bethart (281) 710-2299 cbethart1103@gmail.com Sugar Creek Baptist
Table CHA Greg Dunning (251) 215-9391 angdunning1@gmail.com Church of the King Katy
Table CHA David Greetham (727) 487-3052 dgreetham@me.com Simonton Community Church
Table CHA Chuck Gurley (281) 725-0240 chuck.gurley@gmail.com Parkway Fellowship
Table CHA Scott Shannon (713) 444-7140 scottshannon531@gmail.com Parkway Fellowship
Table CHA Bryan Simms (281) 536-5027 bryanssimms@gmail.com The Vineyard Katy



Team Roster

Role First Name Last Name Phone Email Church
Chapel

Head Morgan Mohr (713) 501-1502 mohr2320@comcast.net Simonton Community Church
Chapel CHA Bryan Diehl (281) 705-9444 HpyNana@gmail.com Grand Parkway Baptist Church
Chapel CHA Russ Roy (281) 773-4055 russroy@gmail.com River Pointe
Chapel CHA Tim Tarvin (832) 418-5712 teamtarvin09@gmail.com Grace Fellowship Katy
Chapel CHA Curt Tueffert (832) 465-1866 tueffert@aol.com Houston First Baptist Cypress

Dining
Head Randall Revere (361) 759-2569 coachrevere101@gmail.com Parkway Fellowship
Dining CHA Gary Adam (832) 586-5229 garyadam025@gmail.com Rig Global
Dining CHA Glenn Anthony (281) 772-9419 glenn@surplusparts.com Simonton Community Church
Dining CHA Dag Blokkum (281) 844-0745 dag.blokkum@conviventia.org Grace Fellowship Church, Katy
Dining CHA Zachary Cheatham (979) 358-0205 cheatham.zachary1@gmail.com Simonton Community Church
Dining CHA Jacob Childress (979) 942-6165 jchildre96@gmail.com Simonton Community Church
Dining CHA Jarrod Fulkerson (281) 352-6962 efulkerson@live.com Gracelife Baptist
Dining CHA Gary Rose (512) 971-3770 grosemd@gmail.com Parkway Fellowship
Dining CHA Kevin Thomas (832) 520-0312 kevinthomas1012@gmail.com Momentum Church

Dorm
Head Mitchell Bludau (979) 240-9544 mitchell_bludau@hotmail.com Calvary Baptist Bay City
Dorm CHA Hunter Brown (979) 476-0629 huntdawg123@gmail.com Calvary Baptist
Dorm CHA Alen Elizondo (832) 858-1034 alentriston@gmail.com Kingsland Baptist
Dorm CHA Matthew Fojtik (979) 557-1184 matthew.fojtik@yahoo.com Calvary Baptist Bay City
Dorm CHA Sachu Sam (713) 578-0655 sachugeosam@gmail.com Hope City
Dorm CHA David Smith (713) 295-1137 aceflash50@gmail.com Simonton Community Church
Dorm CHA Eric Smith (832) 248-1408 golf72anfish@gmail.com Riverpointe

Kitchen
Head Justin Barnett (832) 745-2887 jsbarnett78@gmail.com Bethel Church of Houston
Kitchen CHA Jason Buehner (832) 294-7249 xjman52x@gmail.com Parkway katy
Kitchen CHA Doug Burnham (713) 898-1389 doug.burnham@commutair.com Hope Christian Church
Kitchen CHA Hal Davis (979) 323-4468 harold.davis@sbcglobal.net
Kitchen CHA Robert McDaniel (713) 817-0956 robertmcdaniel67@yahoo.com Second Baptist Cypress
Kitchen CHA Joshua Pollock (832) 463-9497 Joshuapollock@gmail.com
Kitchen CHA Danny Schulze (713) 203-6906 dschulze4040@gmail.com Hope City Church
Kitchen CHA Jaycob Tyler (979) 557-6182 ytyler1969@yahoo.com
Kitchen CHA Paden Wiese (979) 218-3951 paden.wiese@nm.com River Pointe Church Missouri City
Meat CHA Gary Krenek (979) 244-6900 krenek6900@gmail.com First Baptist Bay City
Meat CHA Elias Trevino (979) 557-9120 eliastrevino1970@yahoo.com Northside Chapel

Mobile
Head Logan Roy (832) 336-1292 charlesloganroy@gmail.com Grace Bible Church CSTX
Mobile CHA Sean Bonte (713) 680-3579 seancbonte@gmail.com LifeBrook Church
Mobile CHA David Lampkin (346) 345-8428 dlampkin790@gmail.com Houston Faith Church
Mobile CHA Daniel Lawrence (281) 734-7522 dlawkaty@live.com Kingsland
Mobile CHA Grant Page (713) 584-0828 grantpage28@comcast.net New Church
Mobile CHA Kory Parton (281) 850-1417 koryparton@yahoo.com Calvary Chapel West Houston
Mobile CHA Robert Stanley (713) 502-8593 rwstanley@gmail.com New Church
Escort Jeff Campbell (713) 725-3233 jeff.b.campbell@outlook.com Simonton Community Church
Gofer Joe Page (281) 704-7175 pagejl1966@gmail.com Grand Parkway Baptist Church
Roster Chris Hester (281) 413-6230 chris@hesteronline.com LifeBrook Church
Storeroom David Libiez (281) 799-8163 davidlibiez@yahoo.com Simonton Community Church

Palanca
Head Steve Milillo (832) 262-1249 themilillos@gmail.com Cy-Life
Palanca CHA Tony Caraballo (832) 520-7631 tcdubtx@gmail.com Kingsland Church North Katy
Palanca CHA Alex Elizondo (832) 512-9540 Elizondoalex01@gmail.com Hope City
Palanca CHA Jeff Hilderbrand (713) 410-7071 jdhilderbrand@gmail.com RPC
Palanca CHA David Maniscalco (713) 269-8649 david@houstoninteriorsllc.com Simonton Community Church
Palanca CHA Monty McGuire (281) 793-2795 montymcguire@hotmail.com Church of the King Katy
Palanca CHA Ed Peters (512) 968-2092 edpeters.texas@gmail.com Simonton Community Church



Rollo Room



Weekend Song - Confidence
I’m not a warrior, I’m too afraid to lose
I feel unqualified for what you’re callin’ me to
But Lord with your strength, I’ve go no excuse
‘Cause broken people are exactly who you use

[Chorus]
So give me faith like Daniel in the lion's den
Give me hope like Moses in the wilderness
Give me a heart like David, Lorde be my defense
So I can face my giants with confidence

You took a shepherd boy and made him a king
So I’m gonna trust you and give you everything
I’ll be a conqueror, ‘cause you fight for me
I’ll be a champion claiming your victory

[Chorus]

I’m gonna sing and shout and shake the walls
I won’t stop until I see them fall
I’m gonna stand up, step out when you call
Jesus, Jesus
I’m gonna sing and shout and shake the walls
I won’t stop until I see them fall
I’m gonna stand up, step out when you call
Jesus

[Chorus]

I’ll face my giants with confidence
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Secuela

www.GGCTD.org

Saturday, May 4

Kingsland Baptist Church
20555 Kinglsand Blvd

Katy, TX 77450

9:00am – Essentials Training
    Noon – Secuela

For more information contact
Curt and Aime Tueffert:

832-465-1866
tueffert@aol.com


